City/State

Albia, lowa

Altoona, lowa

Ames, lowa

Ames, lowa

Ankeny, lowa

Belton, Missouri
Bethany, Missouri
Bettendorf, lowa

Blue Springs, Missouri
Brookings, South Dakota
Brooklyn Park, Minnesota
Burlington, lowa
Canton, lllinois

Cedar Falls, lowa
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Centerville, lowa
Chariton, lowa
Chariton, lowa
Charles City, lowa
Chillicothe, Missouri
Columbia, Missouri
Columbia, Missouri
Columbia, Missouri
Columbus, Nebraska
Coralville, lowa
Coralville, lowa
Cottage Grove, Minnesota
Council Bluffs, lowa
Council Bluffs, lowa
Davenport, lowa
Davenport, lowa

Des Moines, lowa

Des Moines, lowa

Des Moines, lowa

Des Moines, lowa
Dubuque, lowa
Dubuque, lowa

Eagan, Minnesota
Faribault, Minnesota
Fremont, Nebraska
Gladstone, Missouri
Grand Island, Nebraska
Independence, Missouri

Address

301 Highway 34 W.

108 8th St., SW

640 Lincoln Way

3800 Lincoln Way

410 N. Ankeny Blvd.
1307 E. North Ave.

1104 S. 25th st.

2900 Devils Glen Road
625 W. Highway 40

790 22nd Ave,, S.

9409 Zane Ave., N.

3140 Agency St.

825 N. Main St.

6301 University Ave.
1843 Johnson Ave., N.W.
3235 Oakland Road, N.E.
4035 Mount Vernon Road, S.E.
5050 Edgewood Road, N.E.
279 CollinsRoad, N.E.
609 N. 18th St.

2001 Court Ave.

1801 Osceola Ave.

901 Kelly Street

1210 Washington St.

25 Conley Road

405 E. Nifong Blvd.

3100 W. Broadway
3010 23rd St.

1914 8th St.

3285 Crosspark Road
7280 E. Point Douglas Road, S.
2323 W. Broadway
1745 Madison Ave.
4064 E. 53rd St.

1823 E. Kimberly Road
1107 E. Army Post Road
2540 E. Euclid Ave.

4605 Fleur Drive

3221 SE 14th St.

400S. Locust St.

3500 Dodge St.

1500 Central Park Commons Drive
1920 Grant Street, NW
840 E. 23rd St.

7117 N. Prospect

115 Wilmar Ave.

1525 E. 23rd St. S.

Date

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

6

Time

7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.



Independence, Missouri
Indianola, lowa

lowa City, lowa

lowa City, lowa

lowa City, lowa
Kansas City, Missouri
Kansas City, Missouri
Kansas City, Missouri
Kearney, Nebraska
Keokuk, lowa
Lakeville, Minnesota
Lawrence, Kansas
Lee's Summit, Missouri
Lee's Summit, Missouri
Liberty, Missouri
Lincoln, Nebraska
Lincoln, Nebraska
Lincoln, Nebraska
Macomb, Illinois
Madison, Wisconsin
Madison, Wisconsin
Manhattan, Kansas
Mankato, Minnesota
Mankato, Minnesota
Marion, lowa
Marshall, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa
Mason City, lowa
Milan, Illinois
Mission, Kansas
Moline, Illlinois

Mt. Pleasant, lowa
Muscatine, lowa

New Hope, Minnesota
Newton, lowa
Norfolk, Nebraska
Olathe, Kansas
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Omaha, Nebraska
Oskaloosa, lowa
Overland Park, Kansas

4545 S. Noland Road
910 N. Jefferson

1125 N. Dodge St.
812S. 1st Ave.

1720 Waterfront Drive
8301 N. Saint Clair Ave.
5330 N.W. 64th St.
207 N.E. Englewood Road
5212 3rd Ave.

3111 Main St.

16150 Pilot Knob Road
4000 W. 6th St.

301 N.E. Rice Road
310S.W. Ward Road
109 N. BlueJay Drive
7151 Stacy Lane

5010 O Street

1601 N. 84th St.

1600 E. Jackson St.
3801 E. Washington
675 S. Whitney Way
601 Third Place

410S. Riverfront Drive
2010 Adama Street

3600 Business Highway 151 E.

900 E. Main St.

802 S. Center Street
551 S. lllinois Ave.

201 10th Ave., W.
6655 Martway Street
4218 Avenue of the Cities
1700 E. Washington St.
2400 2nd Ave.
820042nd Ave., N.
1501 1st Ave,, E.

120 E. Norfolk Ave.
18101 W. 119th St.
17810 Welch Plaza
14591 Stony Brook Blvd.
3410 N. 156th St.
10808 Fort St.

7910 Cass St.

747 N. 132nd St.

8809 W. Center Road
9707 QStreet.

1000S. 178th St.
110S. D St.

8900 W. 135th St.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

4

7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.



Owatonna, Minnesota
Papillion, Nebraska
Pella, lowa

Peoria, lllinois

Peoria, lllinois

Peru, lllinois
Plattsmouth, Nebraska
Prairie Village, Kansas
Robbinsdale, Minnesota
Rochester, Minnesota
Rochester, Minnesota
Rochester, Minnesota
Rock Island, Illinois
Savage, Minnesota
Shakopee, Minnesota
Sioux Falls, South Dakota
Sioux Falls, South Dakota
Sioux Falls, South Dakota
Sioux Falls, South Dakota
Sioux Falls, South Dakota
Springfield, Illinois
Springfield, Missouri

St. Joseph, Missouri
Sycamore, lllinois
Trenton, Missouri
Urbandale, lowa
Waterloo, lowa
Waterloo, lowa
Watertown, South Dakota
Waukee, lowa

West Des Moines, lowa
West Des Moines, lowa
West Des Moines, lowa
Windom, Minnesota
Winona, Minnesota
Worthington, Minnesota

1620 S. Cedar Ave.
11650S. 73rd St.

118 S.E. 9th St.

7610 N. Orange Prairie Road
4125 N. Sheridan Road
1651 Midtown Road
16418 Westside Drive
7620 State Line Road

3505 Bottineau Blvd.

500 Crossroads Drive, S.W.
50037th St., N.W.

4221 W. Circle Drive, N.W.
2930 18th Ave.

6150 Egan Drive

1451 Adams St.

3020 E. 10th St.

3000 S. Minnesota Ave.
1231 E.57th St.

1900 S. Marion Road

2700 W. 10th st.

2115 S. Macarthur Blvd.
1720 W. Battlefield Road
201 N. Belt Highway

2700 Dekalb Ave.

1617 E. 9th St.

8701 Douglas Ave.

1422 Flammang Drive
2834 Ansborough Ave.
1320 9th Ave., SE

1005 E. Hickman Road
375 S. Jordan Creek Parkway
1725 Jordan Creek Parkway
555S. 51st Street

192 10th St.

1475 Service Drive

1235 Oxford St.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

7
20

26
27

10
11
20

S

19
11
10
19
20
21
24
25
24
13

11
21
25
26
11
11

10
14

13

7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.
7-11a.m.





