City/State	Address	Date	Time
Albia, Iowa	301 Highway 34 W.	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Altoona, Iowa	108 8th St., SW	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
Ames, Iowa	640 Lincoln Way	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Ames, Iowa	3800 Lincoln Way	Sept. 25	7-11 a.m.
Ankeny, Iowa	410 N. Ankeny Blvd.	Sept. 24	7-11 a.m.
Belton, Missouri	1307 E. North Ave.	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Bethany, Missouri	1104 S. 25th St.	Sept. 12	7-11 a.m.
Bettendorf, Iowa	2900 Devils Glen Road	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Blue Springs, Missouri	625 W. Highway 40	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Brookings, South Dakota	790 22nd Ave., S.	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Brooklyn Park, Minnesota	9409 Zane Ave., N.	Sept. 13	7-11 a.m.
Burlington, Iowa	3140 Agency St.	Sept. 7	7-11 a.m.
Canton, Illinois	825 N. Main St.	Sept. 28	7-11 a.m.
Cedar Falls, Iowa	6301 University Ave.	Sept. 24	7-11 a.m.
Cedar Rapids, Iowa	1843 Johnson Ave., N.W.	Sept. 17	7-11 a.m.
Cedar Rapids, Iowa	3235 Oakland Road, N.E.	Sept. 18	7-11 a.m.
Cedar Rapids, Iowa	4035 Mount Vernon Road, S.E.	Sept. 19	7-11 a.m.
Cedar Rapids, Iowa	5050 Edgewood Road, N.E.	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
Cedar Rapids, Iowa	279 Collins Road, N.E.	Sept. 21	7-11 a.m.
Centerville, Iowa	609 N. 18th St.	Sept. 13	7-11 a.m.
Chariton, Iowa	2001 Court Ave.	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Chariton, Iowa	1801 Osceola Ave.	Sept. 25	7-11 a.m.
Charles City, Iowa	901 Kelly Street	Sept. 24	7-11 a.m.
Chillicothe, Missouri	1210 Washington St.	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Columbia, Missouri	25 Conley Road	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Columbia, Missouri	405 E. Nifong Blvd.	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Columbia, Missouri	3100 W. Broadway	Sept. 12	7-11 a.m.
Columbus, Nebraska	3010 23rd St.	Sept. 28	7-11 a.m.
Coralville, Iowa	1914 8th St.	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Coralville, Iowa	3285 Crosspark Road	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Cottage Grove, Minnesota	7280 E. Point Douglas Road, S.	Sept. 19	7-11 a.m.
Council Bluffs, Iowa	2323 W. Broadway	Sept. 21	7-11 a.m.
Council Bluffs, Iowa	1745 Madison Ave.	Sept. 24	7-11 a.m.
Davenport, Iowa	4064 E. 53rd St.	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Davenport, Iowa	1823 E. Kimberly Road	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Des Moines, Iowa	1107 E. Army Post Road	Sept. 12	7-11 a.m.
Des Moines, Iowa	2540 E. Euclid Ave.	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Des Moines, Iowa	4605 Fleur Drive	Sept. 17	7-11 a.m.
Des Moines, Iowa	3221 SE 14th St.	Sept. 18	7-11 a.m.
Dubuque, Iowa	400 S. Locust St.	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Dubuque, Iowa	3500 Dodge St.	Sept. 7	7-11 a.m.
Eagan, Minnesota	1500 Central Park Commons Drive	Sept. 12	7-11 a.m.
Faribault, Minnesota	1920 Grant Street, NW	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Fremont, Nebraska	840 E. 23rd St.	Sept. 18	7-11 a.m.
Gladstone, Missouri	7117 N. Prospect	Sept. 7	7-11 a.m.
Grand Island, Nebraska	115 Wilmar Ave.	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Independence, Missouri	1525 E. 23rd St. S.	Sept. 21	7-11 a.m.

Independence, Missouri	4545 S. Noland Road	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Indianola, Iowa	910 N. Jefferson	Sept. 30	7-11 a.m.
Iowa City, Iowa	1125 N. Dodge St.	Sept. 12	7-11 a.m.
Iowa City, Iowa	812 S. 1st Ave.	Sept. 13	7-11 a.m.
Iowa City, Iowa	1720 Waterfront Drive	Sept. 16	7-11 a.m.
Kansas City, Missouri	8301 N. Saint Clair Ave.	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Kansas City, Missouri	5330 N.W. 64th St.	Sept. 16	7-11 a.m.
Kansas City, Missouri	207 N.E. Englewood Road	Sept. 17	7-11 a.m.
Kearney, Nebraska	5212 3rd Ave.	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Keokuk, Iowa	3111 Main St.	Sept. 27	7-11 a.m.
Lakeville, Minnesota	16150 Pilot Knob Road	Sept. 21	7-11 a.m.
Lawrence, Kansas	4000 W. 6th St.	Sept. 30	7-11 a.m.
Lee's Summit, Missouri	301 N.E. Rice Road	Sept. 17	7-11 a.m.
Lee's Summit, Missouri	310 S.W. Ward Road	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Liberty, Missouri	109 N. Blue Jay Drive	Sept. 7	7-11 a.m.
Lincoln, Nebraska	7151 Stacy Lane	Sept. 19	7-11 a.m.
Lincoln, Nebraska	5010 O Street	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
Lincoln, Nebraska	1601 N. 84th St.	Sept. 21	7-11 a.m.
Macomb, Illinois	1600 E. Jackson St.	Sept. 28	7-11 a.m.
Madison, Wisconsin	3801 E. Washington	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Madison, Wisconsin	675 S. Whitney Way	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Manhattan, Kansas	601 Third Place	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Mankato, Minnesota	410 S. Riverfront Drive	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Mankato, Minnesota	2010 Adama Street	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Marion, Iowa	3600 Business Highway 151 E.	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Marshall, Minnesota	900 E. Main St.	Sept. 12	7-11 a.m.
Marshalltown, Iowa	802 S. Center Street	Sept. 30	7-11 a.m.
Mason City, Iowa	551 S. Illinois Ave.	Sept. 30	7-11 a.m.
Milan, Illinois	201 10th Ave., W.	Sept. 18	7-11 a.m.
Mission, Kansas	6655 Martway Street	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Moline, Illinois	4218 Avenue of the Cities	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
Mt. Pleasant, Iowa	1700 E. Washington St.	Sept. 25	7-11 a.m.
Muscatine, Iowa	2400 2nd Ave.	Sept. 17	7-11 a.m.
New Hope, Minnesota	8200 42nd Ave., N.	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Newton, Iowa	1501 1st Ave., E.	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Norfolk, Nebraska	120 E. Norfolk Ave.	Sept. 26	7-11 a.m.
Olathe, Kansas	18101 W. 119th St.	Sept. 19	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	17810 Welch Plaza	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	14591 Stony Brook Blvd.	Sept. 7	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	3410 N. 156th St.	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	10808 Fort St.	Sept. 12	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	7910 Cass St.	Sept. 13	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	747 N. 132nd St.	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	8809 W. Center Road	Sept. 17	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	9707 Q Street.	Sept. 18	7-11 a.m.
Omaha, Nebraska	1000 S. 178th St.	Sept. 19	7-11 a.m.
Oskaloosa, Iowa	110 S. D St.	Sept. 24	7-11 a.m.
Overland Park, Kansas	8900 W. 135th St.	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
•		•	

Owatonna, Minnesota	1620 S. Cedar Ave.	Sept. 7	7-11 a.m.
Papillion, Nebraska	11650 S. 73rd St.	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
Pella, Iowa	118 S.E. 9th St.	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Peoria, Illinois	7610 N. Orange Prairie Road	Sept. 26	7-11 a.m.
Peoria, Illinois	4125 N. Sheridan Road	Sept. 27	7-11 a.m.
Peru, Illinois	1651 Midtown Road	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Plattsmouth, Nebraska	16418 Westside Drive	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Prairie Village, Kansas	7620 State Line Road	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Robbinsdale, Minnesota	3505 Bottineau Blvd.	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
Rochester, Minnesota	500 Crossroads Drive, S.W.	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Rochester, Minnesota	500 37th St., N.W.	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Rochester, Minnesota	4221 W. Circle Drive, N.W.	Sept. 6	7-11 a.m.
Rock Island, Illinois	2930 18th Ave.	Sept. 19	7-11 a.m.
Savage, Minnesota	6150 Egan Drive	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Shakopee, Minnesota	1451 Adams St.	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Sioux Falls, South Dakota	3020 E. 10th St.	Sept. 19	7-11 a.m.
Sioux Falls, South Dakota	3000 S. Minnesota Ave.	Sept. 20	7-11 a.m.
Sioux Falls, South Dakota	1231 E. 57th St.	Sept. 21	7-11 a.m.
Sioux Falls, South Dakota	1900 S. Marion Road	Sept. 24	7-11 a.m.
Sioux Falls, South Dakota	2700 W. 10th St.	Sept. 25	7-11 a.m.
Springfield, Illinois	2115 S. Macarthur Blvd.	Sept. 24	7-11 a.m.
Springfield, Missouri	1720 W. Battlefield Road	Sept. 13	7-11 a.m.
St. Joseph, Missouri	201 N. Belt Highway	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
Sycamore, Illinois	2700 Dekalb Ave.	Sept. 3	7-11 a.m.
Trenton, Missouri	1617 E. 9th St.	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Urbandale, Iowa	8701 Douglas Ave.	Sept. 21	7-11 a.m.
Waterloo, Iowa	1422 Flammang Drive	Sept. 25	7-11 a.m.
Waterloo, Iowa	2834 Ansborough Ave.	Sept. 26	7-11 a.m.
Watertown, South Dakota	1320 9th Ave., SE	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
Waukee, Iowa	1005 E. Hickman Road	Sept. 11	7-11 a.m.
West Des Moines, Iowa	375 S. Jordan Creek Parkway	Sept. 4	7-11 a.m.
West Des Moines, Iowa	1725 Jordan Creek Parkway	Sept. 9	7-11 a.m.
West Des Moines, Iowa	555 S. 51st Street	Sept. 10	7-11 a.m.
Windom, Minnesota	192 10th St.	Sept. 14	7-11 a.m.
Winona, Minnesota	1475 Service Drive	Sept. 7	7-11 a.m.
Worthington, Minnesota	1235 Oxford St.	Sept. 13	7-11 a.m.